9.30-10:00

10:00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-16:30

09:30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-16:30

Wednesday 12/06

Welcome and introductions

Principles of fiscal policy analysis:
Michat Myck (CenEA)
Anna Leszczytowska (Poznan University of Economics and business)

Individual, consumption and company taxation:
Government transfers and public services in distributional context
The gender aspect of fiscal policy

Lunch

EUROMOD training:

Kateryna Bornukova (European Commission, JRC Sevilla)
Chrysa Leventi (European Commission, JRC Sevilla)
Artur Krél (CenEA)

Introduction to EUROMOD
Introduction to microsimulation & EUROMOD language
Hands-on exercises

Thursday 13/06

Learning how to use EUROMOD
EUROMOD variables
EUROMOD functions Elig, ArithOp & BenCalc

Hands-on exercises
Lunch

Learning how to use EUROMOD (cont’d)
EUROMOD functions SchedCald, DefConst & Defll
Defining tax units

Hands-on exercises



